WEDDING FLORALS

BRIDAL FLORALS

Bridal Bouquets
Bridesmaid Bouquets
Groom Boutoniere
Boutonieres

Wrist Corsages

Rose Petals

CEREMONY

Flower Sign Decor

2 small arrangements

Pew Flowers for Chairs - Groom and Bride

medium arrangement PAIR

Wedding Aisle Decor - in Chairs Flowers

small arrangement PAIR

Free Standing Flower Arrangements - Aisle or Spots - Large Size

large size arrangement

$200.00
$80.00
$30.00
$20.00
$35.00
$30.00

$80.00

$80.00

$60.00

$130.00

Flower Frame - Circle PARTIAL $850.00
full and partial FULL  $1,250.00

RECEPTION DECOR
Head Table Decor Bride and Groom
Oft garland (flower selection)

Flowers Table Garland
6 ft garland

Greenery Table Garland
mix of foliage 6f1

Tall Topiary

selection of vases

Medium Compote
selection of vases, good for 72" round table

Small Compote
selection of vases, good for 60" round table

Small Cocktail Table Arrangements
Small Coffee Table (lounge seating) Arrangement
Cake Floral Arrangement
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$300.00
$180.00
$120.00
$380.00
$165.00
$135.00
$25.00

$40.00
$65.00




