WEDDING FLORALS

BRIDAL FLORALS	
Bridal Bouquets Bridesmaid Bouquets Groom Boutoniere Boutonieres Wrist Corsages Rose Petals	\$200.00 \$80.00 \$30.00 \$20.00 \$35.00 \$30.00
CEREMONY	
Flower Sign Decor	\$80.00
2 small arrangements Pew Flowers for Chairs - Groom and Bride medium arrangement PAIR	\$80.00
Wedding Aisle Decor - in Chairs Flowers	\$60.00
small arrangement PAIR Free Standing Flower Arrangements - Aisle or Spo	ts - Large Size \$130.00
large size arrangement Flower Frame - Circle full and partial	PARTIAL \$850.00 FULL \$1,250.00
RECEPTION DECOR	
Head Table Decor Bride and Groom 9ft garland (flower selection)	\$300.00
Flowers Table Garland 6 ft garland	\$180.00
Greenery Table Garland mix of foliage 6ft	\$120.00
Tall Topiary selection of vases	\$380.00
Medium Compote selection of vases, good for 72" round table	\$165.00
Small Compote selection of vases, good for 60" round table	\$135.00
Small Cocktail Table Arrangements	\$25.00
Small Coffee Table (lounge seating) Arrangement	
Cake Floral Arrangement	\$65.00